Naumenko Vadym Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Main Division of Statistics in Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 2 327 624,40 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (658 971,00
UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1511

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Naumenko Halyna Mykolaivna

N

wife

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN y BONNHCBKIN
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Y BOSTMHCBKIN
obnacTi, HavyanbHmMK

[onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
CTAaTUCTUKN Y BOMHCBKIN
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

Main Division of Statistics in
Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

Main Division of Statistics in
Volyn Oblast (Region), Head

68 428,25

20 217,53

12 565,58

7 138,60

8 422,03

4 260,25

3 553,43

3 424,48

3 490,75

3 957,57


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17825
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17825
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17825
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17825
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b9602c-0631-4474-929b-a365b3c1c899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416e47fd-6206-440f-a7c7-1dad3031b436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a7f404b-1f20-4079-991c-de201316d761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaea4c2-b144-45a7-8a57-3af0bc29e4bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c62070f-f413-4c02-a8a3-7101c6eddb8f

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

17
209,00

81
652,00

40
066,00

89
651,00

85
581,00

86
699,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 11 733,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c62070f-f413-4c02-a8a3-7101c6eddb8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b9602c-0631-4474-929b-a365b3c1c899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_416e47fd-6206-440f-a7c7-1dad3031b436
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a7f404b-1f20-4079-991c-de201316d761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaea4c2-b144-45a7-8a57-3af0bc29e4bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c62070f-f413-4c02-a8a3-7101c6eddb8f

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 6,66

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 70.8 sq.
(1)
2018 — — 70.8 sq.
(1)
2017 — — 70.8 sq.
(1)
2016 — — 70.8 sq.
(1)
2015 — — 70.8 sq.

(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b9602c-0631-4474-929b-a365b3c1c899
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

March 6, 2012 — Main Division of Statistics in
Volyn Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74b9602c-0631-4474-929b-a365b3c1c899
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c62070f-f413-4c02-a8a3-7101c6eddb8f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1511

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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